BRI
Ri
School & Youth Group Rates

Booking Rates

Day Program (no lunch)

Day Program (with lunch)
Overnight Stay (without activities)
Overnight Stay (with activities)
2-Night Stay (without activities)

2-Night Stay (with activities)

Flat Booking Rates
High Ropes Course (15 people for 3 hours)
Giant Swing (15 people for 3 hours)

Optional Add-Ons to Any Booking
Climbing Tower

Pottery Class

Brigadoon To You Rates**
Brigadoon To You (up to 30 students)
Brigadoon To You (31-45 students)
Brigadoon To You (46-60+ students)

*PP’ indicates a per participant fee

$25.00pp*
$35.00pp
$95.00pp
$110.00pp
$145.00pp
$165.00pp

$225.00
$150.00

$7.50pp
$10.00pp

$450.00
$550.00
$650.00

**Brigadoon To You is a service we offer which brings the magic of camp programs to your location. Please
contact us for more details. Rates are for visits within 50kms of Brigadoon Village. A rate of $0.55/km applies for

visits outside of that radius.



