

School & Youth Group Rates

Boo	king	Rates
DUU	KIIIG	Rates

Day Program (no lunch)	\$25.00pp*		
Day Program (with lunch)	\$35.00pp		
Overnight Stay (without activities)	\$95.00pp		
Overnight Stay (with activities)	\$110.00pp		
2-Night Stay (without activities)	\$145.00pp		
2-Night Stay (with activities)	\$165.00pp		
Flat Booking Rates			
High Ropes Course (15 people for 3 hours)	\$225.00		
Giant Swing (15 people for 3 hours)	\$150.00		
Optional Add-Ons to Any Booking			
Climbing Tower	\$7.50pp		
Pottery Class	\$10.00pp		
Brigadoon To You Rates**			
Brigadoon To You (up to 30 students)	\$450.00		
Brigadoon To You (31-45 students)	\$550.00		
Brigadoon To You (46-60+ students)	\$650.00		

^{*&#}x27;PP' indicates a per participant fee

^{**}Brigadoon To You is a service we offer which brings the magic of camp programs to your location. Please contact us for more details. Rates are for visits within 50kms of Brigadoon Village. A rate of \$0.55/km applies for visits outside of that radius.